Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 3 Nice Guys and A Dick 16 2,852 Saginaw, MI
2 Tyler Scott's Team 9 2,815 Saginaw, MI
3 Logo Infusion 12 2,801 Saginaw, MI
4 True All-Stars 31 2,797 Saginaw, MI
5 Tide Slide 17 2,764 Saginaw, MI
6 State & Bay Auto 15 2,744 Saginaw, MI
7 Kendall Funeral Home 8 2,737 Saginaw, MI
8 Let's Do It Again 19 2,732 Saginaw, MI
9 Snow's Men 38 2,727 Saginaw, MI
10 One Line 25 2,688 Saginaw, MI
11 Hi Rollers 22 2,670 Saginaw, MI
12 Henry Wilson Jr #1 41 2,633 Saginaw, MI
13 Kokomo's 10 2,629 Saginaw, MI
14 Moreno 7 2,614 Saginaw, MI
14 Two Plus Two 20 2,614 Saginaw, MI
16 Prostyle 5 2,612 Saginaw, MI
17 E. Lodge #674 3 2,611 Saginaw, MI
18 Sports Page 18 2,609 Saginaw, MI
19 Sol - Air 11 2,588 Saginaw, MI
20 Ideal Bowling Equipment #2 2 2,586 Saginaw, MI
21 Unknown Quantity 21 2,573 Bay City, MI
22 First Place 4 2,561 Bay City, MI
23 Ideal Bowling Equipment #1 1 2,489 Essexville, MI
24 Henry Wilson 40 2,382 Saginaw, MI

Team, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 True All-Stars 31 2,779 Saginaw, MI
2 Logo Infusion 12 2,700 Saginaw, MI
3 Unknown Quantity 21 2,518 Bay City, MI

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Norman Derrick D \ Waliczek Brian N 37 1,479 Saginaw, MI
2 Sullivan Jamison M \ Doak Gregory J 27 1,477 Saginaw, MI
3 Boros Kyle A \ Mader Scott A 16 1,472 Saginaw, MI
4 Stevens Richard A \ Wood James W 13 1,462 Saginaw, MI
5 DeRop Dennis A \ Meisel Alan G 21 1,457 Bay City, MI
6 Nicholson William T \ Lietzke Roger K 8 1,426 Saginaw, MI
7 Weiss John F \ Fields Tyler J 32 1,414 Saginaw, MI
8 Stelzer Edward W \ Martin Paul C 26 1,405 Saginaw, MI
9 Behmlander Kevin L \ Buxman Brett B 24 1,403 Freeland, M1
10 Scott Tyler J \ Tafoya Andrew J 9 1,401 Saginaw, MI
11 Yockey Phillip C\ Yockey Steve J 10 1,400 Saginaw, MI
12 Doak James D \ Nowaczyk David E 27 1,388 Saginaw, MI
13 Doran Leonard A \ Faubert Raymond E 6 1,382 Merrill, MI
14 Welsh Brendan T \ Faubert Raymond E 30 1,373 Hemlock, MI
15 Lowrey Timothy J \ Barlow Mitch D 19 1,352 Saginaw, MI
16 Lietzke Roger K \ Fee Henry D 8 1,336 Saginaw, MI

17 Wilson Howard G \ Fee Henry D 12 1,318 Saginaw, MI



18 LaRue Rick D \ Langeneker Mark G 6 1,317 Merrill, MI

19 Bittner Kevin A \ McMahon Brian A 35 1,313 Saginaw, MI
20 Wilson Howard G \ Kanuszewski Richard J 23 1,306 Saginaw, MI
21 Norman Derrick D \ Gonzales Andre G 37 1,299 Saginaw, MI
22 Cross Michael R \ Smith Jeffrey A 21 1,292 Bay City, MI
23 Allen Alberto \ Gwizdala Louie L 36 1,289 Saginaw, MI
23 Jackson Cecil R \ Thomas Willie J 20 1,289 Saginaw, MI
25 Popielarz Tom E \ Beers Ross L 9 1,283 Saginaw, MI
25 Unger John \ Bott Lyle R 11 1,283 Saginaw, MI
27 Faubert Richard A \ Gower Gregg A 16 1,267 Saginaw, MI
28 Puchel Michael J \ Frank Ronald J 11 1,252 Saginaw, MI
29 Godard Michael R \ Pinnell Wayne G 14 1,247 Saginaw, MI
30 Yockey Nelson P \ Yockey James A 10 1,235 Saginaw, MI
31 Morton Donald R \ Oczepek Julie A 34 1,208 Millington, MI

Doubles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Norman Derrick D \ Waliczek Brian N 37 1,479 Saginaw, MI
2 DeRop Dennis A \ Meisel Alan G 21 1,439 Bay City, MI
3 Sullivan Jamison M \ Doak Gregory J 27 1,424 Saginaw, MI
4 Weiss John F \ Fields Tyler J 32 1,369 Saginaw, MI
5 Scott Tyler J \ Tafoya Andrew J 9 1,367 Saginaw, MI
6 Behmlander Kevin L \ Buxman Brett B 24 1,352 Freeland, MI
7 Doak James D \ Nowaczyk David E 27 1,348 Saginaw, MI
8 Norman Derrick D \ Gonzales Andre G 37 1,299 Saginaw, MI
9 Wilson Howard G \ Kanuszewski Richard J 23 1,280 Saginaw, MI
10 Cross Michael R \ Smith Jeffrey A 21 1,255 Bay City, MI
11 Allen Alberto \ Gwizdala Louie L 36 1,160 Saginaw, MI

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Lowrey, Timothy J 19 788 Saginaw, MI
2 Buxman, Brett B 24 780 Freeland, MI
3 Boros, Kyle A 16 779 Saginaw, MI
4 Norman, Derrick D 37 770 Saginaw, MI
5 Fields, Tyler J 32 766 Saginaw, MI
6 Fee, Henry D 12 754 Saginaw, MI
7 Thomas, Willie J 20 753 Saginaw, MI
8 Waliczek, Brian N 37 748 Saginaw, MI
9 Tafoya, Andrew J 9 733 Saginaw, MI
10 Yockey, Phillip C 10 731 Saginaw, MI
11 Stelzer, Edward W 26 726 Saginaw, MI
12 Frank, Ronald J 11 722 Saginaw, MI
13 Yockey, Nelson P 10 717 Saginaw, MI
14 McMahon, Brian A 35 716 Saginaw, MI
15 Wood, James W 13 713 Saginaw, MI
16 Popielarz, Tom E 9 704 Saginaw, MI
17 Doak, Gregory J 27 698 Saginaw, MI
18 Barlow, Mitch D 19 696 Saginaw, MI
18 Doak, James D 27 696 Saginaw, MI
20 Kanuszewski, Richard J 23 695 Saginaw, MI
21 Lietzke, Roger K 8 689 Saginaw, MI

22 Nowaczyk, David E 27 688 Saginaw, MI



23 Langeneker, Mark G
24 Faubert, Richard A
25 Yockey, Steve J

26 Wilson, Howard G
27 Behmlander, Kevin L
28 Stevens, Richard A
29 Unger, John

30 Bittner, Kevin A

31 Welsh, Brendan T
32 Helm, Wayne E

33 Beers, Ross L

34 Gower, Gregg A

35 Meisel, Alan G

36 Mader, Scott A

37 LaRue, Rick D

38 Gwizdala, Louie L
39 Puchel, Michael J
40 Jackson, Cecil R

41 Nicholson, William T
42 Morton, Donald R
43 Doran, Leonard A
44 Godard, Michael R
45 Martin, Paul C

46 DeRop, Dennis A
47 Sullivan, Jamison M
48 Cross, Michael R
49 Bott, Lyle R

50 Scott, Tyler J

51 Gonzales, Andre G
52 Weiss, John F

52 Smith, Jeffrey A

54 Yockey, James A

55 Allen, Alberto

56 Faubert, Raymond E
57 Pinnell, Wayne G

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Norman, Derrick D
2 Lowrey, Timothy J
3 Waliczek, Brian N
4 Fields, TylerJ
5 Tafoya, Andrew J
6 McMahon, Brian A
7 Nowaczyk, David E
8 Behmlander, Kevin L
9 Welsh, Brendan T
10 Doak, James D
11 Meisel, Alan G
12 Helm, Wayne E
13 Morton, Donald R
14 DeRop, Dennis A
15 Gwizdala, Louie L
16 Martin, Paul C

16
10
23
24
13
11
35
30
34

16
21
16

36
11
20

34

14
26
21
27
21
11

37
32
21
10
36

14

Entry
37
19
37
32

35
27
24
30
27
21
34
34
21
36
26

684
681
680
678
677
672
666
665
663
660
654
653
652
649
642
638
630
628
624
614
610
606
603
600
595
594
586
585
576
572
572
562
559
539
528

Score
770
761
748
721
715
698
688
677
663
656
634
612
606
600
587
582

Merrill, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Freeland, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Hemlock, MI
Millington, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Merrill, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Millington, MI
Merrill, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Merrill, MI
Saginaw, MI

From
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI
Freeland, M1
Hemlock, MI
Saginaw, MI
Bay City, MI
Millington, MI
Millington, MI
Bay City, MI
Saginaw, MI
Saginaw, MI



17 Gonzales, Andre G 37 576 Saginaw, MI

18 Cross, Michael R 21 573 Bay City, MI
19 Weiss, John F 32 572 Saginaw, MI
20 Sullivan, Jamison M 27 571 Saginaw, MI
21 Smith, Jeffrey A 21 556 Bay City, MI
22 Pinnell, Wayne G 14 528 Saginaw, MI
23 Allen, Alberto 36 481 Saginaw, MI

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Boros, Kyle A 16 2,254 Saginaw, MI
2 Mader, Scott A 16 2,203 Saginaw, MI
3 Lowrey, Timothy J 19 2,194 Saginaw, MI
4 Tafoya, Andrew J 9 2,156 Saginaw, MI
5 Meisel, Alan G 21 2,107 Bay City, MI
6 Popielarz, Tom E 9 2,093 Saginaw, MI
7 Yockey, Steve J 10 2,069 Saginaw, MI
8 Barlow, Mitch D 19 2,064 Saginaw, MI
9 Yockey, Phillip C 10 2,052 Saginaw, MI
10 Yockey, Nelson P 10 1,997 Saginaw, MI
11 Thomas, Willie J 20 1,983 Saginaw, MI
12 Jackson, Cecil R 20 1,980 Saginaw, MI
13 Beers, Ross L 9 1,974 Saginaw, MI
14 Faubert, Richard A 16 1,970 Saginaw, MI
15 Scott, TylerJ 9 1,952 Saginaw, MI
16 Puchel, Michael J 11 1,945 Saginaw, MI
17 Frank, Ronald J 11 1,941 Saginaw, MI
18 DeRop, Dennis A 21 1,940 Bay City, MI
19 Unger, John 11 1,932 Saginaw, MI
20 Gower, Gregg A 16 1,926 Saginaw, MI
21 Fee, Henry D 12 1,915 Saginaw, MI
22 Bott, Lyle R 11 1,909 Saginaw, MI
23 Smith, Jeffrey A 21 1,873 Bay City, MI
24 Yockey, James A 10 1,836 Saginaw, MI
25 Cross, Michael R 21 1,820 Bay City, MI

All Events, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Tafoya, Andrew J 9 2,102 Saginaw, MI
2 Meisel, Alan G 21 2,053 Bay City, MI
3 DeRop, Dennis A 21 1,940 Bay City, MI
4 Scott, Tyler J 9 1,904 Saginaw, MI
5 Smith, Jeffrey A 21 1,825 Bay City, MI

6 Cross, Michael R 21 1,757 Bay City, MI



